IMPORTANT NOTICE: A $25 FILING FEE MUST ACCOMPANY

THIS APPEAL, WITHIN THE DEADLINE REFERENCED BY THE BILL.
Checks should be made payable to: City of Milwaukee and a copy of the
bill should be included with your appeal

IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR CUSTOMERS PAYING BY CHECK

" When you provide a check as payment, you authorize us either to use information from your check to make
a one-lime electronic fund transfer from your account, or to process the payment as a check transaction.

IF THE CHARGES HAVE ALREADY APPEARED ON YOUR TAX BILL, THIS APPEAL CANNOT BE FILED

-

. PLEASE R?A/D CAREFULLY:
This Board may only determine if the City Department‘followed proper administrative procedures. It cannot hear appeals

" as to whether a Bmldmg Order is valid or not (those must be appealed to the Standards and Appeals Commission).
T

TO: Administrative Review Appeals Board
City Hall, Rm. 205
200 E. Wells St.
Milwaukee, WI 53202

(414) 286-2231

DATE: \\E :
VA

N pG2s

Under ch. 68, Wis. Stats., s. 320-11 of the Milwaukee Code of Ordinances, this is a written petition for appeal and hearing

I am appealing the administrative procedure followed by

Amount of the charges §

(Name of City Department)

Charge relative to: tan S;r,f/ & 1ot 7 /A( p—

I feel the City’s procedure was improper due to the following reasons and I have attached any supporting evidence,
including city employee’s names/dates which I spoke to regarding this issue and copies of any city orders received:

'R
W

Y
Slgnatu.rev/
/\’\f‘f’@;;g@a}ﬁ)@"’l”
INVEETR e X RO B SR

L-/‘) 7/ fz),f‘m form 10/1/2018

RfoFhl2c0 0 quail. car



November 10, 2025

TO: Administrative Review Board of Appeals
City Hali Room 205
200 E Wells Street -
Milwaukee, Wi 53202
414.286.2231

DATE: Nov 10, 2025 RE: 3373-77 N. Dr King Drive

Under ch 68 Wis Stats --- of the Mil Code of Ordinances this is a written petition for appeal and
hearing.

[ am appealing the administrative procedures follow by Department of Public Works / check
copy of order

Amount of the charges SREINSFECTIONS FEES

Charge relative to: Building code repairs regarding the floor and roof:

| feel the Clty's procedures was improper due to the following reasens and | have attached any
supporting evidence, including employee' s names / dates which 1 spoke to regarding this issue
and copies of any city orders received.

Our issue per se is not with the order itself but due to the complications we have and
experienced while working to make these repairs.

We did ask and received at the time an extension to make these repairs however it was shortly
thereafter that things became complicated. Shortly thereafter our (7) vehicles and trailer {with
some repair materials) were towed from behind this property to the Milwaukee Tow Lot. This
was in mid March 2025, (see a tow receipt attached).

This became a night)mare resulting in much of our time and economic resources and time being
redirected to resolve this matter. Upon these vehicles being towed away we immediately filed a
complaint per the City Complaint procedure with the Clty Attorney in an effort to resolve this
matter (copy attached March 31, 2025). At that time we were told we would receive a reply
within 120 days. Today we have yet o receive any reply and wrote a follow-up letter dated
October 28, 2025 including the majority of the vehicle tow receipt related to this matter,

In addition we had already been contacted by the City Water Department,Water Compliance
Equity Program to request our cooperation regarding water pipes being replaced on the block
of this property on Dr King Drvie. And we agreed to cooperate and did which, That project
started in Sept 2025 and is still ongoing due to some issues (mold and scheduling) encountered
along the way. But furthermore it has complicated our roof problem allowing more water in our




property via the heavy rain Milwaukee experienced Aug 9 2025 for many. While we did not
directly have a flooding problem and qualify for FEMA Assistance this heavy rain per the City
underground pipe work has complicated our floor repair in our basement.

A critical factor related 13 the vehicles towed from behind our property, our property title shows

we have an property easement which gives the right and access to the rear of this property.
That has never been an issue since we have owned this property over 30 years (see property
title included and attached to letter of March 31, 2025.

We too want to make the needed improvements to this property and also seek a repurpose and
improvements that compliment other improvements taking place nearby, Arid agree the best
thing for our resources and others is to make these needed improvements and more. These fine
funds are best and would be used to improve this property and fine that repurpose. Our efforts
to that effect can be shown by the improved storefront facade and art work place on our building
storefront in cooperation with the KING DRIVE BID,

3

A pfcture of the building storefront art has been included for your information. Please work with -

-us to make this property a "win win"of some community benefit. Are you aware that the building

next door to us immediately to the north is owned by the city of Mitlwaukee and is collapsing, a
safety hazard because bricks are falling from the top to the ground? .

Too often we as African-American property owners who lack the financial resources and
connections of Whites have been the victims of such impatiences, misunderstanding and or
discrimination. Will you work with us not to repeat these types of injustices or and ignorance.
Work with us jto find that community win-win that puts the money in the building without using
fines resulting in taking our family real estate away from us because we Iack the connections to
move as fast as you or we all would like. '

Let us meet and talk regarding contacts and resources that result in a win-win even if maybe a
sale but a sale under the right terms and conditions. We await your reply
Respectfully :

Freida Webb on behalf of Jack E Webb & Family

Attachment #1 Letter to City Claims dated March 31, 2025 told referred to City Attorney
(including pictures)

Attachment # 2 Letter to City Attorney dated October 28, 2025

Attachment #3 Plcturesegto\refronts art facade and next door falling bricks

Signature:

Name Print: /\ Q\@\&%\\\h\{l\’\

Mailing Address 1714 N\Qr Wi Finlayson Mil Wi 53212 Phone: 414.736.4669




Departiment of Neighborhood Services ' October 10, 2025
Enforcement Section ) Order #: ORD-24-15963

841 N. Broadway
Milwaukee, WI 53202

JACK E WeBS
17U NETHST
MILWAUKEE, W] 53212

fle: 3373 N MARTIN L KING JR DR

When a property Is relnspected and vlolatlons remaln uncorrected, the Milwaukee Code of Ordinances provides for these
relnspection fees:

First reinspection $254.00
Second reinspection $508.00
All subseguent reinspectionis $508,00

There Is no charge for the relnspection that shows compilance with all violations.

Alf reinspections which show noncompliance with the order will be charged at the above ratg. These fees will be
assessed agalnst the property as a spacial charge and will appear on the tax bl for this property. On 10/08/2025, we
imposed a $508.00 reinspection fee, which includes a 1.6% training and techniology surcharge, Any outstanding fass not

paid by August 81, 2026 will automatically be assessad to your 2026tax bils,

As you can see, the cost of noncomplisnce with the code can add up quickly, The Department would prefer to see you put
the money into correcting the violations and net into paying relnspection fees, Pledse contact me as soon as the
vialatlons have been corrected. i1 do not hear from you, we wili continue to reinspect until the property has been
brought inte compliance with tha code. Please do not put us In that situation,

1 you wish to appeal this charge you must file that appeal within 30 days of the date of this fetter. It must be filed with
the: Administrative Revlew and Appeals Board, OFlce of the City Clerk, Room 205 City Hall, 200 E Wells Street, Milwaukea
Wisconsin 53202, 414-286-2221. Please contact them to obtain the proper appllcation form. Thereis a $25 {ze required
when filing this appeal.

Please be advised that if you have filed for hankruptey, this letter Is for informational purposes and is not Intended as to
ba construad as an attempt to collect a debt during the pendency of your bankruptey as other conditions may apply,

To discuss the viofations, please contact the inspector listed below. Piease contact your attorney with any legal questions ("'_
as this office eannot give fegal advice

Please call Inspector Matthew Jordan at 414-286-5910 during the hours of 8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. Monday through
, Friday for informatlon on which violations remaln uncorracted or if you have any questions. Viclations can also be

viewed on our website at www.milwaukee gov/lms.

mirr ==

Order has been referred to Monthly Re Inspections,

Matthaw Jordan

Reclplents

JACK E WEBB, 1714 N6TH 5T, MILWAUKEE Wi 53212
JACK EWEBB, 1714 N 6TH ST, MILWAUKEE Wi 53212

841 N, Broadway « Mitwaukes, WI 53202 » 414-285.2268 » viww.milwaukee.govidns HILWAGHEE

25871




March 31, 2025

Ms. Freida Webb

1714 North Dr Williarn Finlayson
Milwaukee, WI.53212

Email: ffwfhi2010@gmail.com
Phone: 414.736.4669

City Clerk

ATTN: CLAIMS

200 E. Wells Street, Room 205

Milwaukee, W{ 53202-3567
City Clerk:

This letter is on behalf and regérding property fowed from the rear of 3373-77
and 3381 N.Dr. M, L. King Drive the week of March 18, 2025. Please see the
attached and updated list of properties removed from the premises.

I am the family representative, we own the commercial property located at
3373-77 N King Drive, Milwaukee Wisconsin where the vehicles and other
property removed were located when towed by the City Milwaukee, Public
Works to the Tow Lot at 3811 W. Lincoln Ave, Milwaukee. These vehicles,
5uilding materials and tools were on our property at the time they were towed
away. We have owned this property for over 25 years and have always parked
and stored our vehicles and property in the rear of the building related to our
business. We have always parked and maintained our vehicles and property in
the rear of our bullding without imposition on any of our neighbors or being

towed away.




March 31, 2025
Page 2 of 3 from Freida Webb RE TOWING

The same party once owned these buildings, the F.W. Woolworth dime stores
dating back to about the 1940s, the sale, and new buyerftenant all accepted
and operated the rear as a shared space. Now, we learned the City of
Milwaukee became the owner of this building to the immediate north of us 3381
- 3385 N. Dr. King and it has treated us very unprofessional. We have kept our
properly taxes current and are working with the King Drive Business
improvement District (BID) and others to upgrade, improve, and repurpose our
property to become more of a community asset. The towing and fines on our
property were unnecessary, it makes folks like us who work excessively hard
with limited resources angry and have great disappointment/distrust for our City.
One would think and hope the City would be interested in assisting such positive
efforts. We recently (Dec 2024 - Jan 2025) upgraded and replaced the building
storefront facade with new materials and artwork. Is that not a demonstration
we are working to be part of the solution, not the problem,

We request that these fines be immediately removed and the materials returned
(some of which are part of building code materials for improvements in progress
that we are currently working). Furthermore, based on past practices and
property ownership compliance and the use of p'roperty lines and custom usage
for over 30 years, the property removed had all the owner's property right to be
on the premises at the time. We would be pleased to work with you on whatever
you decide on the future of the building to the north of which we share "common
walls. We would fike to be assured there will be no harm done to our
asset/property. | believe if we have an honest forward

Page 3 of 3 March 31, 2025

Re: TOWING Complaint from Freida Webb




Q7

discussion(s) on the front end, we can create a "win-win". Otherwise, we are
not learning from our history as it relates to racial disparities, displacement, and
why we African Americans continue to be separated from our land by
exploitation.

Please contact}me immediately to resolve this matter. Let us learn from our

history, and become wiser, equitable, and better for it!
Respectfuily,

Attachments:
Legal Descriptions
List of property remove
GC:
City Attorney Evan Goyke

Alderperson Milele Coggs

BID Director Ray Hill
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. DQCUMENT NO. -
o . WARRANTY DEED

;mz.m.\Umma_ madebetween  L1N€ Salvation Army, an -

REGISTER'S OFFICE mw
_ : 1

. o REEL Nm.%
STATE BAR OF WISCONSIN FOEM 1 - 1982 .E_umgnm [y bmwmmgm.ﬁ_zmumm

6651127 _ 20

Illinois corporation P
Q

3

Milwaukee County, ]
RECORDED AT -~ ==
Grantor, and . Jack E. Webb . ) PCDH mdmw .Pm.\
- . : REELIE YL IMAGE 2.9
REGISTER
; Grantee, E.Qﬂ: {OF. DEEDS
Witnesseth, Thatthe said Granter, for 2 valuable consideration . ; .
conveysto Grantos e following described resl estatein =~ Mi Lwaukee nﬁ%ﬂ&“ﬁﬂﬂ\%ﬁﬂ“&&w
Gounty, State of Wiscansin: . ‘ o2 : Yy

LY

. =
(L]

. Tox Parcel No: 288.0924~100-4
That part of Lot 2 in Peirce and Davis Addition No. 2 in’ the Southeast 1/4 of
Section 8, Town 7 North, Range 22 East, and Lot 9 in Block 4 in Peirce and Davis,
Addition in the BEast 1/2 af the Southwest 1/4 of Section B, in said Town and Range,

© City of Milwaukee, County of Milwaukee, State of Wisconsin, bounded and more .

particularly described as follows:

Commencing at a point in the South line of said Lot 9, 127.09 feet Bast of the
Southwest' corner thereof; thence Northerly and parallel to the West line of szid Lot
8, 50.00 feet to a point in the North line of said Lot 93 thence Bast 63.00 feet
(memrgured) to the West wall of a brick bullding;: thence -Southerly along said wall,’
2.0 feet, more or less, to the Southwest corner of said building; thence Basterly -~
along the South line of said building, 91.86 (computed) to the West line of North
Green Bay Avenue; thence Scoutheasterly along the West line of North Green Bay
Avenue, 57.04 feet (measured} to the Southeast corner of said Lot 2; thence West

along.the South lines of said Lots 2 and 9, 185.25 feet to the point omm,mvu.:.@n.\. mmatmw
i RECORE 1300
- CONTINUED - —pANSFER - \ -
.w, k\Nﬁ rw Q RTX $8l.50
Tis., 1s not homestesd property. $ - )
H3F (s not) : FEE
Together with all and singular the _._..w_.m%maaﬂsmnn appyrtenances thereunto befonging;
And D.H.imbﬂnouﬂ . . B W o T e

warrants that the tiie is good, Indefeasible in fes simple and free and  clear of encumbrances except  MUTIL c¢ipal- and zoning
ordinances and laws, redevelopment restrictions, recdrded easements,

: . . . . e AL 177
recorded building and use restrictions and no<m5mwmm‘.mwwﬁmm§.mﬂm,._. taxes
and will wartant and defend the same. for 1992. . oo .

Dated this 30th day of July The ; wa 92
) . .F & .R. ) \x.

~ Balvation Atfuy

U P




; . Legal Description Contintied

OrderNo: 001023374 .

FEEL 2846w 829

T, &

commencement, together with the Right-of-way for driveway purposes .over the South 5
feet of the West 145 feet of Lot 8 as reserved in Warranty Deed executed on July 20,
1945 in Volume 2135 of Deeds, at Page 347, as Document No. 2572022; and also an
easement over the North 5 feet of the West 112.08 feet of Lot 9 and the North 10 feet ~
of the Ezst 15 feet of the West 127.09 feet of Lot 9 as noted in Warraaty Deed

executed on December 8, 1971, Reel 824, Image 1865, as Document No. 4640838.

B

Tax Xey No, 283-0924.100-4 -

T

ADDRESS: 3373 North Martin Luther King Drive | : oo,

t ' , . .

m.xu.;um\am.ﬂ... . ) o . .. . .

. . - A
T " .



March 31, 2025 Towing Attachment /
From Freida Webb

Webb continued.

Attachment
Tow Properties

List as follows:

1) 1995 SAAB

2) 1996 SAAB

3) 2000 Mercedes

4) Chevy Blazer SUV year?

5) GMC Van White

8) Chevy Pickup Truck, green & gray

7) Trailer about 10 x 14
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11/6/25, 1:16 PM Gmail - Picture of 3373 N, Dr. King rear of property. Any info from your litle company.

Freida Wabb <ffwfhi2010@gmail.com>

Picture of 3373 N. Dr. King rear of property. Any info from your title company.

1 message

Freida Webb <ffwfhi2010@gmail.com> Wed, Oct 1, 2025 at 12:00 PM

To: angela.walters@exprealty.com

Thanks Freida

20250916_115550.jpg
5902K

hitps://mail google.com/mall/u/0/?ik=57455a00c5 &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a:r-836657 262836 18322008&simpl=msg-a:r36840911690289... i




Page 1 0of 2

QOctober 28, 2025

TO: Evan Gogyke, Milwaukee City Attorney Office

and Attention: Crystal / phone 414/286.8550

741 N Broadway, 7th Floor Mil. WI. 53%02
\QAA@Q;&Q/

m Finlayson Street Mil. WI. 53212

FROM: Freida Webb on behalf of

Jack Webh & Family / 1714 Nt Dr.
Phone 414.736.4669 and

Email: fiwfhl2010@gmail.com

RE: Vehicles Towed from rear of 3373-77 N. Dr, King Dr
Milwaukee, Wi 53212

Commercial Property
VIA: Hand Delivery

October 13, 2025, | received a call from you on a private phone number that came up on a
private phone line. You stated your name, said you were calling on behalf of the City
Attorney, Evan Gogkye to request copies of towing receipts related to this matter. This is the
matter we had filed a complaint about per the city complaint form procedure in March
2025 and hand delivered it to the City Attorney's Office. Later | was told upon return to this
office to follow up this matter that you had 120 days to research this matter and thereafter
a reply would be forthcoming. To date we have received no written reply from the City
Attorney. In a previous written communication to your office a copy of the property title was
included that indicates our property has an “easement” access which allows to load and
unload and park. Thus, | am again hand delivering to your office a follow-up written
communication to you regarding the matter above.




Page 2 of 2

Attached to this communication are most of the towing receipts minus a few. One related
to a vehicle pending a title from the Wisconsin Department of Motor Vehicle to be
forthcoming. The Milwaukee Tow Lot will not release a vehicle without a title. The costs
related to that were $165.00 plus $350.00 for a surety bond based upon the vehicle's value.

Below are copies and a list of the Mil Tow Lot fees receipts and most related cost attached:
1) A-Q Auto Clinic $180.00

2) City Mitwaukee Department of Public Works - Tow Lot Space: FF32 $625.00

3) City Mil Depart Public Works - Tow Lot Space: 742 $625.00
4) City Milw Dept Public Works - Tow Lot Space: 50 $625.00
5) City Milw Dept Public Works - Tow Lot Space: B98 $250.00

6) City Milwaukee Tow $300.00
7) City Milwaukee Tow $250.00
8) A-1 Auto Clinic 1 Chevy Truck Green and

1 GMC Sauana Van White $200.00

TOTAL Approximately $4000.00 plus

And that does notinclude stress, time and other complications associated with this
matter. Upon your review we look forward to discussing reimbursement of the above and
time that has been taken from our ability to address some building code violations involving
this property etc. Total pages including cover pages, 9. Please confirm immediately receipt
this written communication regarding this matter.

CC: Alderwoman M. Coggs

CC: Crystal of Office City Attorney Evan Gogkye
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS - TOW LOT
3811 West Lincoln Avenue
Milwaukee,WI, 53215
TDD: (414) 286-2700

Mﬂwaukee Payment Receipt
RECORD ID: 2524612 SPACE: FF 32
Receipt # R10027O Cashie S — - o

|

i

‘ﬁe-ié%;;c{ To Tow Co:ﬁpany .

AL AUTO'CL{Nst
" 4/12/2025 10:27 AM§

Payment Date

VEHICLE INFORMATION o
Licens £ b State Make: UNKN  Year: Model: OTHER
XHXOOKIOKKXKXKXKK Color: YELLOW T
AMOUNT| -
Trailers . $475.00|
GrandTo_aE' | -

' PAYMENTINFORMAT!ON I
Credit Card $625.00(
Paid Amount $625.00{
Change $0.00
Due $0.00

_ CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

. lAUTHORIZATION CARD BRAND CARD NUMBER ENTRY METHOD AMOUNT

: CODE : , |
002729 MASTE_RCARD 7032 Contactless Chip $625.00

' CUSTOMER SIGNATURE




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS - TOW LOT
3811 West Linceln Avenue
Milwaukee, W], 53215
TDD: (414) 286-2700

Payment Receipt
RECORD ID: 2524609 SPACE: T 42
RECEipt # R100267 ?é;shier: T o 77 e ___VTli)F_Eh

hR_e[e—as_e dv'}‘oTowCom;;amnyﬁz S ——— A‘[AUTO CLtNIC
‘payment_[)ate" e st e 2 100 AM

|

|

VEHICLE INFORMATION

License: AFN1880 , State; Make: MERC  Year: 2000 Model: S-Class

VIN# WDBNG75J4YAQ57754 Color: SILVER

FEE ‘ AMOUNT
IStorage Fee - Passenger Car $475.00

Tow Fee $150.00

Grand Total $625.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Credit Card . $625.00

Paid Amount ' $625.00

Change $0.00

Due $0.00

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
AUTHORIZATION CARD BRAND CARD NUMBER ENTRY METHOD AMOUNT
CODE
000117 MASTERCARD 7032 Contactless Chip $625.00

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE




Figaa 1

Milwaukee

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS - TOW LOT
3811 West Lincoln Avenue
Milwaukee WI, 53215
TDD: (414) 286-2700

Payment Receipt

RECORD ID: 2524613

Receipt # R100269

SPACE: R 50

~ viibrah’

éCashier:
| 'A1AUTO CLINIC -

e;ased To. TowCompany

VEHICLE INFORMATION T

License: State: Make: SAAB  Year: 1996 Model: 9000

VIN#  YS3CD68U1T1019319 Color: SILVER '

FEE e . AMOUNT
" |Storage Fee - Passenger Car © $475.00

Tow Fee . | $150.00

Grand Total $625.00

|PAYMENT INFORMATION

Credit Card ' $625.00

Paid Amount $625.00

Change $0.00

Due’ $0.00

Jt CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
AUTHORIZATION CARD BRAND CARD NUMBER ENTRY METHOD AMOUNT
CODE -
001002 MASTERCARD 7032 Contactless Chip $625.00

7e)d
DU > .—/EOGBZW 7’7

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE




o VEH!CLE INFORMATION
Llcense HJ2114 State: " Make: CHEV Year: 1995 Model: GMT-400
vm_#_ __2GCEK19K78115656‘8 Color: GREEN
AMOUNT
- $100.00
$0.00
$150.00
$250.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION :
Credit Card $250.00
7 Paid Amount $250.00
Change $0.00
Due $0.00
CREDIT CARD lNFORMA‘FION
AUTHORIZATION CARD BRAND CARD NUMBER ENTRY METHOD AMOUNT
CODE
060506 MASTERCARD 8893 Chip Read ' $250.00

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS — TOW LOT
3811 West Lincoln Avenue
Milwaukee,WI, 53215
TDD: {414) 286-2700

MllwaUkee Payment Receipt
RECORD iD: 2524616 SPACE: B98
Receipt # R102969 Cashier: T ~tacolem’

M

(R

il

Re-ie'ased-;fb ‘ ToTw r(“:bn'(n;aay_- o

" A1 AUTO CLINC
6/5/2025 2:41 PM_

Payment Date:

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE
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‘ T8l ) _- CQuicksitverOne Card | World Elite Mastercard ending in 8507
Eapd . - Apr 18, 2025 - May 18, 2025 1 31 days in Billing Cycle
| 33091
CapialDne Shopping

Redeem a free $10 bonus”.
and save with free coupons.
Download the Shopping.. -
iPhone app and add to Safari!

Scan Aow
to redeem your
free $10 bonus!

*foquaﬁ;mmmemmmgwmmme &;&dammmm&aaeppast
yaar 15 moble deiire. You rmust than Grebe the 105 Sefait SN 7 days of
dewativaring tha (epiatiie Shopding vso{ﬁeeppaﬁdaee:eaia«mws:gtha dyofmb*'mgtﬁe
rreobis extengon The mob béngs i2 cuprertly tnmaiiabls for Androtd deeas. The Borwyed beasardedas
Capital OneShopplng Kewiuds, 2nd they are sbject it thel tevmms of the Reprerds program. AJGtons) tenma 2pply

GEORGE SAMUEL WEBBE ﬂBg_I??f;l?_ i q‘%@y&_j&gﬁ disiments

Teans Date Peost Date- Description Amount
May 9 May 12 BOOKSRUN.COMPHILADELPHIAPA - $67.91
May 13 May 13 CAPITAL ONE MOBILE PYMTAuthDate 13-May - $800.00
May 14 May 14 CREDIT-REWARD REDEMPTION ' | - $26.47
GEORGE SAMUEL WEBE #8507: Transantlons

Trans Date Fost Date bescription . Amount
Apr 17 Apr 18 S ]

Apr 18 Apr 19

Apr 26 Apr 28

Apr 28 Apr 29

Apr 28 Apr 30

Apr 30 May 1

May 2 . May3

May 2 May 3

May 2 hay 3

GEORGE SAMUEL WERR #8507: Tatal Transastions™ o $1,764.01

Tota} Transactens for This Perled $1,764.01

Additional Information on the next page




11/6/25, 2:00 PM Gmail - (no subject)

M G mall Frelda Webb <fwfhl2010@gmail.com>
(no subject)

1 message

Freida Webb <ffwfhi2010@gmail.com> Thu, Apr 24, 2025 at 9:57 AM

To: 0ds00141cpc@officedepot.com

3 attachments

1000000951.jpg
3505K

1000000952.jpg
" 3516K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=57455a00c5&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a:r-3553579349518886011&simpl=msg-a:r40262157527961....
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Receipt of ARBA Fee

Date:

Received Of:

Property at:

Received By:

Check # (If Applicable):

Amount;:

11/10/25

Freida Webb

3373-77 N Dr Martin Luther
King, Jr Dr.

LME

1316
$25.00




